

# Est on A/c Bill

Name of work—  
 Situation of work—  
 Agency by which work is executed—  
 Date of measurement—  
 No. and date of agreement.  
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

| the measurements relating to each work.) |                               |                     |                                  |     | Contents of area     |
|------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---------------------|----------------------------------|-----|----------------------|
| Particulars                              | Details of actual measurement |                     |                                  |     |                      |
|                                          | No.                           | L.                  | B.                               | D.  |                      |
| Name of Work - Restoration of Road       |                               |                     |                                  |     |                      |
| from Rompur to Kirkichiza.               |                               |                     |                                  |     |                      |
| Agency: Deptt.                           |                               |                     |                                  |     |                      |
| Authority: E.E. RWD Forbesganj           |                               |                     |                                  |     |                      |
| Chargeable Head - 2245 FIDR/2020         |                               |                     |                                  |     |                      |
| Date of Entry -                          |                               |                     |                                  |     |                      |
| Work done -                              |                               |                     |                                  |     |                      |
| (1) Providing filling of local Sand      |                               |                     |                                  |     |                      |
| do                                       |                               |                     |                                  |     |                      |
|                                          | $1 \times 27.0 \times$        | $\frac{1.5+1.0}{2}$ | $\times \frac{(1.0+2.0+0.8)}{3}$ |     | $= 42.75$            |
|                                          | $1 \times 22.0 \times$        | $\frac{1.5+1.0}{2}$ | $\times \frac{1.0+1.5+1.0}{3}$   |     | $= 32.08$            |
|                                          |                               |                     |                                  |     | 74.83 m <sup>3</sup> |
| (2) Providing labour for cutting 62      |                               |                     |                                  |     |                      |
| mm to 75mm dia - do -                    |                               |                     |                                  |     |                      |
|                                          | $2 \times 27.0 \times$        | $3.0 \times$        | $2.0$                            | $=$ | 324.00               |
|                                          | $2 \times 22.0 \times$        | $2 \times$          | $3.0$                            | $=$ | 264.00               |
|                                          |                               |                     |                                  |     | 588.00 Ru            |
| (3) Labour for fitting & fixing          |                               |                     |                                  |     |                      |
| 62mm to 75mm sandoo runner               |                               |                     |                                  |     |                      |
|                                          | $2 \times$                    | $3 \times$          | $2.7$                            | $=$ | 162.00               |
|                                          | $2 \times$                    | $3 \times$          | $2.2$                            | $=$ | 132.00               |
|                                          |                               |                     |                                  |     | 294.00 Ru            |

Continuation

| Particulars                           | Details of actual measurement |                     |                         |    | Contents of area       |
|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---------------------|-------------------------|----|------------------------|
|                                       | No.                           | L.                  | B.                      | D. |                        |
| (4/4) Provision & Supplying of EC bag |                               |                     |                         |    |                        |
| bag                                   |                               |                     |                         |    |                        |
|                                       | 2x260x                        | $\frac{1.5+1.2}{2}$ | $\frac{1+2.0+0.8}{3}$   |    | = 68.40                |
|                                       | 2x25x                         | $\frac{1.5+1.2}{2}$ | $\frac{1.0+1.5+1.0}{3}$ |    | = 78.75                |
|                                       |                               |                     |                         |    | MR 1522                |
| Total No. of EC bag                   |                               |                     |                         |    | = 5196.60              |
| Sag No. of bag                        |                               |                     |                         |    | = 5197.                |
| (5/5) Provision & Supplying and       |                               |                     |                         |    |                        |
| Cassage                               |                               |                     |                         |    |                        |
| (5/5) Provision of bags               |                               |                     |                         |    |                        |
|                                       | 1x30.0x1.5x                   |                     | 0.20                    |    | = 9.0 m <sup>3</sup> . |
|                                       |                               |                     |                         |    | MR 19/11/2020          |

|                                   |  |  |  |  |                |
|-----------------------------------|--|--|--|--|----------------|
| Abstract of Cost                  |  |  |  |  |                |
| (1) Provision filling of local    |  |  |  |  |                |
| Sand                              |  |  |  |  |                |
| Qty same as R/wide ①              |  |  |  |  |                |
| of this MR = 74.83 m <sup>3</sup> |  |  |  |  |                |
| @ Rs. 627.77/m <sup>3</sup>       |  |  |  |  | = 46978.24     |
| (2) Provision labour and bamboo   |  |  |  |  |                |
| for cutting                       |  |  |  |  |                |
| Qty same as R/wide Page ①         |  |  |  |  |                |
| of this MR = 588 km               |  |  |  |  |                |
| @ Rs. 75.86/km                    |  |  |  |  | = Rs. 44604.86 |

Continuation

| Particulars                                              | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                          | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Pl. (3) Labour for fitting & fixing bamboo runner — do — |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. Same as R/vidh page                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ① of this MB = 294.000                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ② Rs. 40.06/Rm = Rs. 11773.81                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Pl. (4) Provision & supplying of 1 1/2" EC bag — do —    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. Same as R/vidh 2.                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| No. (4) Page ② of this MB = 5196 Nos.                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ② Rs. 37.45/Bag = Rs. 194076.05                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Pl. no (5) Supplying & carrying of brick bats — do —     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. Same as R/vidh 1.                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| No. (5) Page ② of this MB = 9.00003                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ② Rs. 1870.43/1000 = Rs. 16833.89                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Total = Rs. 314270.85                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Add 12% GST —                                            |                               |    |    |    | 37713.00         |
|                                                          |                               |    |    |    | 351984.00        |

Continuation

On 19/11/2019  
 [Signature]